
stainless steel
accessories for balustrades

innovational solutions
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code Glass WeiGHt
850.10 8-10mm 195gr
850.15 12-16mm 220gr
850.20 18-20mm 257gr

57

40

25

850

Wall-shelf support
stainless steel

    finishing .13 .14 

Ø
60

311.M12 

adjustable anchor Head M12x165 mm

Aisi 304   416 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

165

fixed spacer for 8-20mm Glass, stainless steel

code d l
884.30/40 40 30
884.30/50 50 30
884.40/40 40 40
884.40/50 50 40

     589 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

    Aisi 304   683 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

884.40/50 fiXed

885.45 adjustable
Adjustment 
from 45 up to 65mm M10

M10

adjustable Glass spacer, stainless steel, 
Μetal Anchor M12, Screw M12x90

available for Glass 8-20mm

Ø20 - Ø25

Ø20 - Ø25

Ø
50

Ø
50

l 45 - 65

d
d

l



ACCESSORIES FOR RAILS & BALUSTRADES I STAINLESS STEEL

4

stopper

stopper

50

28

20

60

55

28

17

55

50

28

20

60

55

28

20

58

410 (stainless steel) 

411 (stainless steel) 

410 (Zinc alloY) 

411 (Zinc alloY) 

Clamp with flat base adjustable thickness 
8mm~13mm, removable stopper

Clamp with curved base Ø50~Ø70, thickness 
8mm~13mm, removable stopper

Clamp with flat base  for 10mm Glass

Clamp with curved base Ø50 for 10mm Glass

     247 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

 170 gr Ι finishing .15 .16 

     238 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

  179 gr Ι finishing .15 .16 
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     240 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     236 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     514 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

90Ο Elbow Radiused, Ø43x1,5

90Ο Elbow Angle, Ø43x1,5

90Ο t-shape connector, Ø43x1,5

adjustable angle for tube Ø42x2,6/ Ø43x1,5

3001 

3003 

3005

3004 

12

Ø42,4

27

27

Ø37

Ø8,2

10

r21,2

30 30
Ø43x1,5

30

30

Ø43x1,5

Ø40

30

30

30 30

Ø43x1,5

     332 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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Ø43x1,5

30 30

30

30

60

Ø40

Ø43x1,5

Ø40

6

Ø40

60

Ø43x1,5

Ø43

Ø
42

,4

8,5

Ø
37

3007

tube connector, Ø43x1,5

3008 

Handrail end Ø43x1,5

adapter for post tube Ø42,4x2,5-tube
Handrail Ø43x1,5

3009 

3006 

90Ο t-shape connector, Ø43x1,5

     326 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     122 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     352 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     102 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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3015 
curved end cap Ø43x1,5 

Ø43 d85 H25 3 Holes Ø5,7
Ø50,8 d102 H32 3 Holes Ø8

Ø42,4 x 2,6 H4
Ø50,8 x 1,5 H2,2
Ø60,3 x 1,5 H2,2
Ø80,0 x 1,5 H2,2

Hole

d

Ø

H

H

4

Ø16

tube

80

Ø42,4 x 2,5
25

M5

Ø43
65

5

M6

10

M5

5

3015 

3011 

flat end cap

round flange

3015.61610.13 
 

curved end cap Ø16x1

adjustable adapter Handrail 
tube Ø43x1,5-post tube Ø42,4x2,5

3017 

     260 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     24 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     19 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     402 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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8

Handrail tube Ø43x1,5 support for Wall

accessories for rails & balustrades i stAinless steel

8

310.60.MF.C1.14 
Washer Ø60mm with Cone M8 
stainless steel satin
finishing .13 

W
al

l

M5

5

80

65

2550

Ø43

60

a-
a

Ø43
75

5

12

50

W
al

l

Ø
43

Ø37

79

13
,5

65,4

Ø42,4x2,5

60
5,5

5,5

Ø60
50

75

Ø43

3018

3019 

3020

3021 

adjustable adapter Wall-Handrail tube Ø43x1,5 
Thickness : 5 mm

Handrail support Ø43

adjustable connector post tube  
Ø42,4 x 2,5 - Handrail tube Ø43x1,5

     462 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     224 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     250 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     208 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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www.inal.gr
12

14

80

Ø
87

Ø
42

,4
x2

,5

Ø43

Ø30

M8

Ø11,3

Ø30

Ø8,2

r21,2

M
10

9,5
16

50

10
-5

0

50

8~18

50

M
10

9,5
16

3022 

3025 

3026 

3027 
 

connector 90Ο  post tube  
Ø42,4x2,5 Handrail tube Ø43x1,5

Glass Holder 30mm for post tube Ø42,4

flat Glass Holder 50mm

Glass Holder 50mm for post tube Ø42,4

     230 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     89 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     315 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     295 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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M6

6,8

30

Ø
25

Ø
10

M5

Ø16,3

M5

5

M5

5

M5

Ø
22

-2
5

31,6

Ø12,3-16,3

M5

Ø16,3

31,6

Ø
25 Ø
16

22
22

Ø
16

31,6

Ø
25

M
5

Ø16,3

3029

3030

3031

3032

flat bar Holder (Ø16) for Glass

bar Holder (Ø12-Ø16) for tube Ø42,4x2,5

left blind bar Holder Ø16,3 for tube 
Ø42,4x2,5

right blind bar Holder Ø16 
for tube Ø42,4x2,5

     97 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     54 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     89 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     89 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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Ø48,3

1,5

27

30

35

35

M6

Ø
48

,3
Ø

45
,1

35

M6

M6

35

Ø45,1

Ø48,3

code Glass
3034.4812A 10-12mm
3034.4818A 16-18mm
3034.4822A 20-22mm

3033 

3034 

3035 

3036 

slot tube «Ω»

rubber for slot tube «Ω» Ø48x1,5

90Ο angle Vertical connector for slot tube 
Ø48,3x1,5

90Ο angle Horizontal connector for slot tube 
Ø48,3x1,5

  2100 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

  90/46 gr/m Ι finishing .13 .14 

     400 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     402 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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4

Ø
48

,3

Ø48,3

6

48,3

35

95

3 Holes Ø5,2

Ø150

67

100

Ø42,4

3037 

3038 

3039 

3041 

flat end cap for slot tube Ø48, 3x1,5

tube connector for slot tube Ø48,3x1,5

Round Wall Bracket For Post Tube Ø42,4

round base for slot tube Ø48,3x1,5

     110 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     182 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     1070 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     246 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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11

Ø

H1H2

d

8

Ø10

Ø80

Ø42,6

Ø

d

H

Ø82

Ø43

28

code post tube Ø d H1 H2 WeiGHt
3042 Ø42,4 42,6 100 8 16 250 gr

Ø50,8 51,2 100 8 16 300 gr
Ø60,3 60,6 120 8 16 340 gr
Ø80,0 80,5 140 10 22 612 gr

code post tube Ø d H WeiGHt
3012 Ø42,4 42,6 85 18 62 gr

Ø42,4 42,8 105 18 80 gr
Ø50,8 51,2 110 20 132 gr
Ø60,3 60,6 125 18 156 gr
Ø80,0 80,5 145 29 228 gr

3042 (casted)

3042 (solid) 

3012

3045 

post base plate

post base plate

cover plate

round base With cover plate for tube Ø43

    finishing .13 .14 

    finishing .13 .14 

    finishing .13 .14 

     255 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

post tube Ø d H1

Ø42,4 42 80 8
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50,8

48

101

Ø43

Ø37

45

Ø43

Ø40

45

Ø43

Ø
37

Ø80

67

3046 

3047 

3047 

3049 

round adjustable Heavy duty base plate
for tube Ø50,8

adjustable connector post tube Ø42,4x2,5 Handrail tube Ø43x1,5

adjustable connector post tube Ø43x1,5  Handrail tube Ø43x1,5

90Ο curved end Handrail tube Ø43x1,5

     528 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     198 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     198 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     375 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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10
0

50,8

7

30

Ø48,3

Ø6,5

Ø43x1,5

7

Ø48

17
2

15
0

75

8

Ø100

10
5

18
021

0

M16

10-12

Ø50

3050 

3051 

3052 

3053 

connector tube Ø43x1,5 Handrail tube 
Ø48,3x1,5

round spigot With base plate for Glass 10-12mm

round spigot for Glass 10-12mm

square base for post 50x50

     112 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     2.256 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     2.738 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     444 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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Ø43

135o

Ø40

Ø40

Ø43

Ø
25

Ø
16

,2

Ø
16

,2

Ø
25

3,
5

51,2

46,5

3054 

3055 

3056 

3056.61610 

square flat end cap 
for post 50x50x1,5

flush joiner 1350  Handrail tube Ø43x1,5

flush joiner "rotatable" radiused Handrail tube Ø43x1,5

adjustable Handrail 
connector for tube Ø16

     240 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     273 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     367 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     126 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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Ø50,8x1,5

5
25

104

Ø
42

,4

27

6

80

Ø
43

x1
,5

39,7 38

Ø42,4x2,5
Ø37

58

Ø43

3057.65015 

3057.64226 

3057.64315 

3058

adjustable rail support round base, internal 
fit" for tube Ø50,8x1,5 

adjustable angle for tube Ø42x2,6

adjustable angle for tube Ø43x1,5

adjustable connector post tube Ø42,4x2,5 
Handrail tube Ø43x1,5

     432 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     678 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     613 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     224 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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code WeiGHt
1627.50.14 152 gr
1627.60.14 212 gr
1627.80.14 382 gr

1627.100.14 612 gr

a

M8

Ø60

60

Ø43

109 10

Ø
42

,6

Ø
37

160
7

90

49

28
,1

8

M8 cone Head29
88 49 14

1

31

33
17

             

7

50 10-12

4914
8

50

7

tABle Feet 1627  
with Tube Ø60

3059

3060

3061 

1627

Handrail flange support for tube Ø43

Wall Bracket for Post Tube 
Ø42,4x2,5

square spigot
for Glass 
10-12 mm

stainless steel rings
Thickness : 10 mm

     191 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     897 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

     1.103 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

finishing .13 .14 
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Ø40

4

21

12
0

120

4

21

4
21

120

120

301.12

302.12

311-Μ8

Single Planar - Thickness: 4 mm

Double Planar  - Thickness: 4 mm

Fixed Head Ø40-Μ8

304.12

Fourfold Planar  - Thickness: 4 mm

Aisi 304   61 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

Aisi 304   104 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

Aisi 304   166 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

Aisi 304   105 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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code a b c d WeiGHt
305.40 38 mm 38 mm 58 mm 58 mm 126 gr
305.50 50 mm 50 mm 75 mm 75 mm 206 gr

code a b c d WeiGHt
306.40 40 mm 85 mm 65 mm 40 mm 180 gr
306.50 50 mm 110 mm 85 mm 50 mm 254 gr

a 42,4 50,8 60,3 80,0
b 40,0 50,0 60,0 80,0

d

Β
c

Α
a

b

d

c

a

c

M8
Ø20

305

306

309

900 Αngle Support Solid 
Thickness : 5 mm

angle support G-W solid
Thickness : 5 mm

4Way adjustable tube connector

Aisi 304  finishing .13 .14 

Aisi 304  finishing .13 .14 

Aisi 304   360 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

413 412

412

413

 10mm

60

10

25

Ø30
Ø42,4

10

25

Ø30
Ø42,4

412-413 

Round Clamp Stainless Steel, ΑΙSI 316, Ø60mm, for tube Ø42,4mm

     412 366 gr, 413 398 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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50
50

40

40

361.50 

362.50 

363.40

364.40

angle support G-W Ø50

angle support G-G Ø50

angle support G-W Ø40

angle support G-G Ø40

Aisi 304   340 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

Aisi 304   420 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

Aisi 304   200 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 

Aisi 304   265 gr Ι finishing .13 .14 
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fixed stainless steel spacer 100mm & 50mm for Glass 8-10mm, 12-16mm, 18-20mm

Fi
xe

d 
Di

m
en

sio
ns

 5
0m

m
 a

nd
 1

00
m

m
Fi

xe
d 

Di
m

en
sio

ns
 5

0m
m

 a
nd

 1
00

m
m

40

80

56

52

52

80

882

883

fixed stainless steel spacer 100mm & 50mm for Glass  mm~13mm

    finishing .13 .14 

    finishing .13 .14 

50
 / 

10
0

code l Glass
1692.10 2,50 m 8-12 mm
1692.16 2,50 m 14-16 mm
1692.20 2,50 m 18-20 mm

1560
Metal anchor (pfG type)  
M8 - M10 - M12 

1692
stainless steel bar u

382
Screw Stainless 
steel

384
stainless steel cap nut

383
nut M8 - M16

385
stainless steel rod 1M

 v
AR

IΑ
ΒL

E 
D

IM
En

SI
o

n
S

 v
AR

IΑ
ΒL

E 
D

IM
En

SI
o

n
S

1780 
spray five Hd2

1812 
passivation spray

1781 
spray 
stainless steel cc

1500
chemical resins
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ZΙΝC ΑLLOY / StainLeSS SteeL
BAlustrADe Ø42,4 x 2,5 With clamps

stAinless steel Aisi 304/316
FiniShing: MirrOr Or Satin                     

BAlustrADe with plr tube connector  
Ø50~Ø80

BAlustrADe Ø42,4 x 2,5 with 
Handrail Ø43 x 1,5& Glass Holder Ø50

PLr tube COnneCtOr Ø50~Ø80 
4-Way adjustable

BAlustrADe Ø42,4 x 2,5 
With Handrail 
Ø43 x1,5& round clamp Ø60

BAlustrADe Ø42,4 x 2,5  
With Handrail Ø43 x 1,5 & Τubes Ø16

3043
tube (Variable 
dimensions)

3044
rod Ø12, Ø16

7

ΑΝΟΞΕΙΔΩΤΟ AISI 304/316 / STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304/316

ΦΙΝΙΡΙΣΜΑ: Γυαλιστερό ή σατινέ  /  FINISHING: Mirror or satin ΔΙΑΣΤΑΣΕΙΣ ΣΕ mm / DIMENSIONS mm

Κολώνα Φ42,4 x 2,5 με κουπαστή 

Φ43 x 1,5 & στήριγμα κρυστάλλου Φ50

Balustrade D42,4 x 2,5 with handrail 

D43 x 1,5 & glass holders D50

Κολώνα Φ42,4 x 2,5 με κουπαστή 

Φ43 x 1,5 & τακάκι στρογγυλό Φ60

Balustrade D42,4 x 2,5 with handrail 

D43 x 1,5 & round clamp D60

Balustrade D42,4 x 2,5 

with clamps

Κολώνα Φ42,4 x 2,5 

με τακάκι πομπέ

ZAMAC / INOX

Σωλήνα “Ω” INOX 

φορετή στο κρύσταλλο 

Φ48,3x1,5
Inox slot tube adjusted on the glass

D48,3x1,5

Κολώνα Φ42,4 x 2,5 με κουπαστή 

Φ43 x1,5 & σωλήνες Φ16

Balustrade D42,4 x 2,5 with handrail 

D43 x 1,5 & tubes D16

Κολώνα με κόμβο PLR για 

σωλήνα Φ50 - Φ80

Balustrade with PLR tube 

connector D50 - D80

Κόμβος PLR για 

Σωλήνα Φ50 - Φ80

ρύθμιση 4-κατευθύνσεων 

PLR tube connector Φ50 - Φ80

4-way adjustable

ΟΡΘΟΣΤΑΤΕΣ ΜΠΑΛΚΟΝΙΩΝ  / BALCONIES STANCHIONS 

411.15 411.13

3027

413

3030.64216

309

302.12 311.M8

stainless steel balconies stanchions
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stainless steel balconies drawings
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the challenges of modern architectural glass 
applications & constructions, give us the motivation  
to constantly improve  our products and services 
beyond our customers’ expectations.
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stainless steel balconies drawings
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STAInLESS STEEL [SoLID]

.13 polisHed

.14 satin

aluMinuM

.25 satin anodiZed

ZInC ALLoY [ZAMAC]

.15 Mirror cHroMed

.16 satin cHroMed

0000.000.00
product nuMber.diMension.finisHinG

dimensions are used for a limited range  
of products. 
Wherever there is no dimension the product 
number is followed by the finishing code.

accessories



copYinG and republisHinG of tHis printed is proHibited WitHout Written perMission froM interMetal sa 
accessories for balustrades 10_2018

inox - aluminum
accessories for balustrades

INnovational solutions

accessories for balustrades

also doWnload our product cataloGues

innovational solutions

heaDQuarterS / FaCtOrY: 

6, APoLLonIou STR., KoRoPI 194 00, ATTICA-GREECE,  
TEL.: +30 210 6620 400, FAx: +30 210 6620 401
intermetal@inal.gr

Βalconies - Glass BalUsTRaDe Rails

FlooR MoUnTeD Glass BalUsTRaDe Rail inal® B1780

inFlooR MoUnTeD Glass BalUsTRaDe Rail inal® U1780

siDe MoUnTeD Glass BalUsTRaDe Rail inal® S1780

FlooR MoUnTeD Glass BalUsTRaDe Rail  inal® B1785

Glass claMP inal® B1735

Glass claMP inal® B1705

GRoUnD Base - sloT TUBes

sPaceRs FoR Glass BalUsTRaDes
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SWING SOLUTIONS & APPLICATIONS

�CURVED� PROFILE 125mm 

  STEREON® PROFILE 100mm

 



INnovationAL Solutions

EOS

MINI CURVED CLAMP

MINI �CURVED� PROFILE 70mm

�CURVED� PROFILE 125mm

STEREON® PROFILE 100mm











SLIDING SOLUTIONS & APPLICATIONS

INnovationAL Solutions

FOR INTERNAL DOORS & SHOWERS
SLIDING SOLUTIONS & APPLICATIONS

 FLAT BAR

 MINOX SLIDING DOOR SOLID S.S. RAIL

 MINOX SLIDING DOOR  S.S. FLAT LINE

INnovationAL Solutions

ALUMINUM CASE PROFILE 
FOR GLASS DOOR APPLICATIONS

ALUMINUM PROFILE  
FOR GLASS PARTITION APPLICATIONS

ALUMINUM CASE PROFILE  
FOR WOODEN DOOR APPLICATIONS

 





Aluminum (CAse) Profile 
FOR INTERNAL DOORS & PARTITIONS

INnovationAL Solutions

ALUMINUM CASE FOR GLASS DOORS
ALUMINUM PROFILE FOR INTERNAL GLASS PARTITIONS





ALUMINUM CASE PROFILE 
FOR INTERNAL DOORS & PARTITIONS

INnovationAL Solutions

ALUMINUM CASE FOR GLASS DOORS
ALUMINUM PROFILE FOR INTERNAL GLASS PARTITIONS





ALUMINUM CASE 
FOR  GLASS DOORS

INnovationAL Solutions

ALUMINUM PROFILE

ALUMINUM PROFILE 
FOR FIXED GLASS PARTITIONS

INnovationAL Solutions

Εξαρτήματα 
Γυαλιού
Glass
Accessories





planisphere® systems

minox systems

planisphere® & minox systems
facades & canopies

innovational solutions

heaDQuarterS / FaCtOrY: 

6, APoLLonIou STR., KoRoPI 194 00, ATTICA-GREECE,  
TEL.: +30 210 6620 400, FAx: +30 210 6620 401
intermetal@inal.gr

 inal.gr 

 company/intermetal-sa

www.inal.gr


